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Attendee Report
Topic Webinar ID
Community Charging in Urban Areas Pre-Solicitation Workshop 869 0500 3906

Panelist Details
User Name (Original Name) Email
Corey Permann corey.permann@energy.ca.gov
Bridey Scully bridey.scully@energy.ca.gov
Kyle Corrigan kyle.corrigan@energy.ca.gov
Matt Jumps matthew.jumps@energy.ca.gov

Attendee Details
User Name (Original Name) Email
869 0500 3906 jacob.potent@gorevel.com
Alexander Boom alex.boom@pwrboom.com
alyssatraube alyssa.traube@swtchenergy.com
Amber Gunsur, GNA agunsur@trccompanies.com
Andrea Nguyen andrea.nguyen@greenlining.org
Annabella Hillyer annabella.hillyer@mn8energy.com
ashley.barden (City of Oxnard) ashley.barden@oxnard.org
Bob Graham bgraham5874@gmail.com
Chris King chris_king@siemens.com
Claire Duckett cduckett@trccompanies.com
Claire Garcia claire.garcia@chargepoint.com
Claire Halverson | CHDC chalverson@communityhdc.org
ClarkWheeler clark.wheeler@flo.com
ColeMillerd cmillerd@blinkcharging.com
Danny Leung danny.leung@energy.ca.gov
David Pinault dpinault@wattev.com
Edgar Becerra edgar.becerra@pairedpower.com
Edgar Becerra edgar.becerra@pairedpower.com
Eileen Tutt eileen@etcommunity.org
Emily Lemei, NCPA emily.lemei@ncpa.com
Eric Cahill (SMUD) eric.cahill@smud.org
Esther Odufuwa - CEC esther.odufuwa@energy.ca.gov
Fred.Clay fred.clay@hayward-ca.gov
Geoffrey Cook (CALSTART) - he/him gcook@calstart.org
Grant Muessel - EVgo grant.muessel@evgo.com
Greg Reading greg@weidemangroup.com
Haitam Laarabi haitam.laarabi@lbl.gov
Hallie Green hallie.green@evgo.com
Heather Hochrein (EVmatch) heather@evmatch.com
J jake.spolan@mn8energy.com
Jaideep Upadhyay jaideep.upadhyay@chargie.com
Jean-Francois Roy (EPRI) jroy@epri.com
Jennifer Shen - EverCharge jennifer.shen@evercharge.com



Joel Mandella jmandella@bayareametro.gov
Jonathan Moreno - Shell Volta jonathan.j.moreno@shell.com
jose.torrebueno@cc-energy.org jose.torrebueno@cc-energy.org
Kristian Corby - CalETC kristian@caletc.com
LeonardoGonzalez lgonzalez@communityhdc.org
LHuynh linh.huynh@energy.ca.gov
Linda Hutchins-Knowles (she/her) hutchinsknowlesl@gmail.com
Linda Khamoushian lkhamoushian@gridalternatives.org
Lucy Cardenas lucardenas@ardurra.com
Mabel Aceves Lopez mabel.lopez@energy.ca.gov
Maya Wolf, PG&E maya.wolf@pge.com
Melissa Lowry melissal@evcs.com
Michael Daft - Blink Charging mdaft@blinkcharging.com
Michael Randolph mrandolph@oaklandca.gov
Michelle Pierce  - EV Nirvana michellep@evnirvana.com
Michelle Plouse mplouse@albanyca.org
Miguel Martinez miguel.martinez@gopowerev.com
Mike Weseloh mike.weseloh@gopowerev.com
MorrisLum DPAC morris411@gmail.com
Natasha Dulik ndu@sandag.org
Niles Antolik niles.antolik@swtchenergy.com
Olivia Cosio (Voltpost) olivia@voltpost.com
quenby lum quenby.lum@energy.ca.gov
Satyajit (ConnectMyEV) satyajit@connectmyev.com
Shannon Dulaney shannon@itselectric.us
Sophia Kownatzki sophia.kownatzki@green-wealth.com
Stephanie Walker info@epowerpoints.com
Taylor York tyork@wrcog.us
Ted newberrysprings@mail.com
Ted Lamm tlamm@law.berkeley.edu
Tehreem Raza tehreemahsan.raza@ladwp.com
Tiffany Hoang (CEC) tiffany.hoang@energy.ca.gov
Ugonne - ETcommuntiy ugonne@caletc.com
Vandana Di Scala, EVPassport vdiscala@evpassport.com
Xico Manarolla xmanarolla@cleanpoweralliance.org



Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) Unique Viewers
3/7/2024 12:44 114 67



Total Users Max Concurrent Views Enable Registration
80 58 No


	Attendee Report



